JAN 19 05 02:41PM HARNESS, DICKEY & PIERCE 5

OMB No. 0551-0027 (axa. 6/30/2005)	United States Parant and Trademark Office States Parant and Trademark Office
PATENT	SONLY HDP Docket No. 9050-000008/USE
To the Director of the U.S. Patents and Trademark Office: Plei	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): Charles O. Edwards David Albertalli James Middleton George Fellingham Execution Date(s) 12/4/03, 12/4/03, 12/4/03, 12/5/03 Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 6670 Owens Drive
 ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Government Interest Assignment 	City: Pleasanton State: CA
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA Zip: 94588
☑ Other SEE REQUEST FOR CORRECTION	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/479,323 Additional numbers at	This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	ached? ☐ Yes M No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: []
Name: Robert M. Siminski Internal Address: Hamess, Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. Box 828	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Bloomfield Hills	Construction of the control of the c
State: ML Zip: _48303	8. Payment Information
Phone Number : 248-641-1600	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Fax Number: <u>248-641-0270</u> Email Address:	b. Deposit Account Number <u>08-0750</u> Authorized User Name
9. Signature: West & Sumahin	1/5/05
Robert M. Siminski	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) abouid be fexed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT

Name of Person Signing

JAN 19 '05 02:41PM HARNESS, DICKEY & PIE	P.P.7/15
/ /Day 10/00\	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office HDP Docket No. 9050-000004 is
	76196 ▼ ▼ ¥ \$89 US (6/17/2004
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	rks: Please record the accument original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Charles O. Edwards David Albertalli James Middleton George Fellingham Additional name of conveying party(ies) anached? Yes	Name and eddress of receiving party(ies) Name: Litrex Corporation Internal Address: 6670 Owens Drive
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Street Address:
	City: Pleasanton State: CA Zip: 94588
☐ Other Execution Date: <u>12/4/03, 12/4/03, 12/4/03, 12/5/03</u>	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
10/479,325 Additional numbers	B. Fatent No.(s) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: []
Name: Robert M. Siminski Reg. No. 36,007	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: <u>Harness, Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C.</u>	 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. Box 828	The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fees that may be required or cradit any overpayments to Deposit Account No. 08-0750. A duplicate copy of this sheet is enclosed.
City: Bloomfield Hills State; MI Zip: 48303	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by denosit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infolia is a true copy of the original document. Robert M. Siminski Robert M. Siminski	rmation is trule and correct and any attached copy
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
wen documents to be recorded with	cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
DIMETER ANALISO IN113753 Actions or safette 9.	Frademarks, Box Assignments D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 015607 FRAME: 0079

ASSIGNMENT

Atty, Docket No. 9050-008/USB

WHEREAS, the undersigned, hereinafter referred to collectively as Assignor, has invented:

WAVEFORM GENERATOR FOR MICRODEPOSITION CONTROL SYSTEM

for which Assig	jnor is a	about to make or has made United States or International application for patent
(a)		executed on even date preparatory to filing (each inventor should sign this Assignment on the same day as he/she signs the Declaration and Power of Attorney);
(b)		executed on,;
(c)	Ø	filed on <u>31 May 2002</u> , and assigned Serial No or PCT International Application No. <u>PCT/US02/17375</u> ;
(d)		U.S. Patent No, issued; or
` '		entitled above and naming the undersigned inventors in this provisional patent application; and
	1100 00 1	TREX CORPORATION, 6670 Owens Drive, Pleasanton, California 94588, as Assignee, Is desirous of acquiring an interest therein:
Assignee and it States of Ameri United States, to the aforesaid a enjoyed by Assextensions there assignment and for, any of the right.	ts succe ca and he Pari pplication ignee to eof as I sale no ghts reli	FORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy nowledged, Assignor by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto essors in interest, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in the United all foreign countries, including the right to claim priority under the laws of the secondarion, and any foreign countries, to the said invention as described in on, said application for patent and all Letters Patent therefor to be held and to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent are granted and any fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assignor had this of been made, and the right to recover for past infringements of, or liabilities atting to any of said applications or patents resulting therefrom;
States and in continuation-in-personal continuation, or and to the said in the	all fore eart, divi extensi	y covenants and agrees to execute all instruments or documents required or ng and prosecution of any applications of any type for patent in the United ign countries including, but not limited to, any provisional, continuation, isional, renewal or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue, refor thereof, and for litigation regarding, or for the purpose of protecting title n, the United States application for patent, or Letters Patent therefor, and to f, for the benefit of Assignee without further or other compensation than that
		covenants that no assignment, sale or agreement or encumbrance has nto which would conflict with this Assignment; and
Assignor Letters Patent o	hereby f the U tries for aforesa	y requests the Commissioner of Palents and Trademarks to issue said nited States of America to Assignee, and requests that any official of any reign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue or grant patents and lid, to issue said Letters Patent, Utility Model Registration or Inventor's
Assignor No application when	hereby known,	y authorizes my attomey to insert here in parentheses (Application) the filing date and application number of said
		00-

SEE ATTACHED NOTARIAL ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

PATENT REEL: 015607 FRAME: 0080

and the same of th	
Charles O. EDWARDS	

Date'

David ALBERTALLI

Dec /4/03

James MIDDLETON

12/4/03 Date:

George FELIJINGHAM

5 Dec 2003

Attorney Docket No. 9050-008/USB

Page 2 of 2

Assignment

SEE ATTACHED NOTARIAL AGKNOWLEDGEMENT

> PATENT REEL: 015607 FRAME: 0081

State of California County of Clameda On 12-4-03	Our tout	_
Defore me, Sofit Manager Manag		1
Defore me,	County of Old Amacha	} 55.
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Description of Light April 10, 2004 Description of Document: Document Date: Doc		-)
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Description of Light April 10, 2004 Description of Document: Document Date: Doc	0- 12-4-03	JOSEPH SALK KIND ALLEGE HELD
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Description of Light April 10, 2004 Description of Document: Document Date: Doc	Defore me,	Name and 1944 of Officer (e.g., Jame Dog, Notice Public)
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: ASSIGNMENT Date: Document Date: 1 Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: 1 Description of Lambour Advance of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Document Date: Comparison of Attached Document Though the Information below to not required by Ising August Document The of Type of Document: Document Date: 1 Description Of Attached Document The of Type of Document: Document Date:	personally appeared	· Edwards
Triaugh the Information below is not required by lew, it may prove valuable to persona railying on the document and could preven fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Title or Type of Document: Title or Type of Document: Title or Type of Document: Together in the person to the basis of eathstactor and the person of		
to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/a subscribed to the within instrument are acknowledged to me that he/sae/they execute the same in his/ber/their authorize capacity(ies), and that by his/hor/their authorize capacity(ies), and that by his/hor/their acted, executed the instrument the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), acted, executed the instrument. ALAMEDA COLINY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA ALAMEDA CONTROL AND TO SUBJECT AND		U gersonally known to me
Though the Information below to not required by lew, it may prove valuable to persona relying on the document and could prever fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Title or Type of Document: ASSIGNMENT Named Above: Document Date: To be the person(s) whose name(s) is/a subscribed to the within instrument and call the same in his/ber/their authorize capacity(ies), and that by his/hor/the signature(s) on the instrument and the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) and that by his/horize standard of which the person(s), the entity		evidence or proved to me on the pasis of satisfacto
aubscribed to the within instrument ar acknowledged to me that he/sher/they execute the same in his/ber/they execute the same in his/ber/they authorize capacity(ies), and that by his/her/the signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(seted, executed the instrument. Why commission exps April 14, 2004 Though the Information below to not required by law, it may prove valuable to persona relying on the document and could preven froundlent removal and reattachment of this form to prother document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Assignment Way of Notes and Capacity (ies) Other Than Named Above: David Alba talli Amno Middle Capacity (ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chapter Chapter		01.4C1106
aubscribed to the within instrument are acknowledged to me that he/sher/they execute the same in his/ber/their authorize capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their authorize capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(street, executed the instrument. WINESS my hand and official seal. WINESS my hand and official se		to be the person(\$) whose name(\$) is/a
Though the Information below to not required by low, it may prove valuable to persona relying on the document and could preven fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Title or Type of Document: ASS IGNORES Name: The same in his/ber/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their actorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their actorized; on the instrument the persona relying on the instrument. Though the information below to not required by low, it may prove valuable to persona relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: ASS IGNORES Other Than Named Above: Document Date: 12-4-03 Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Document Signer's Name: ACOLA D. Edulated		subscribed to the within instrument an
Capacity(ies), and that by his/her/the signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
JOELLEN K KING COMMISSION 1280688 NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA ALAMEDA COUNTY My commission exps April 11, 2004 WTNESS my hand and official seal. Though the information below to not required by lew, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prever fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to unother document. Title or Type of Document: Title or Type of Document: ASSIGNMENT WALLOW Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Touch Assignment Document Date: 12-4-03 Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Touch Assignment Signer's Name: Signer'		
Though the Information below to not required by law, it may prove valuable to persona relying on the document and could prever fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to prother document. The or Type of Document: ASSIGNMENT WAVE or Than Named Above: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Description A Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer		
Trough the Information below to not required by lew, it may prove valuable to possona relying on the document and could prever fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: 12-4-03 Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Documert Signer Signer's Name: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	A AF N.S.A	the entity upon behalf of which the person
ALAMEDA COUNTY My commission exps April 14, 2004 Though the Information below is not required by lew, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prever fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: ASSIGNMENT Waveform again and could prever fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Document Date: 12-4-03 Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: David Albertalli Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chapacity (ies) Claimed by Signer		acted, executed the instrument.
Though the information below is not required by lew, it may prove valuable to persona relying on the document and could prever fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: ASSIGNMENT WAVE orm Senson 12-4-03 Number of Pages: 5 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: David albertalli James Middle Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chaples Of Calles O	ALAMEDA COUNTY	
Though the information below is not required by lew, it may prove valuable to persona raiying on the document and could preven translation of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: 12-4-03 Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Touch And George Felling Lam Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chillia D. Chilla D. Edition Add	My commission exps April 14, 2004	
Though the information below to not required by lew, it may prove valuable to possona railing on the document and could preven fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: ASSIGNMENT WAVE DIM SEMENATO Document Date: 12-4-03 Number of Pages: 5 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Dovid Albertalli James Middle George Felling Lam Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chicala Ab. Educada		(A BEller K King
Though the information below to not required by lew, it may prove valuable to possona railing on the document and could preven fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: ASSIGNMENT WAVE DIM SEMENATO Document Date: 12-4-03 Number of Pages: 5 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Dovid Albertalli James Middle George Felling Lam Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chicala Ab. Educada		PROPENS of Notary Public
Though the information below is not required by lew, it may prove valuable to persona relying on the document and could preven fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: ASSIGNMENT WAVE DIM SEMENATO Document Date: 12-4-03 Number of Pages: 5 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Dovid Albertalli James Middle George Felling ham Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chicala Di Edulanda		
Though the information below is not required by lew, it may prove valuable to persona relying on the document and could preven fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: ASSIGNMENT WAVE DIM SEMENATO Document Date: 12-4-03 Number of Pages: 5 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Dovid Albertalli James Middle George Felling ham Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chicala Di Edulanda		ION A I
Description of Attached Document Tille or Type of Document: ASS ignment Waveform Generator Document Date: 12-4-03 Number of Pages: 5 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: David Albertalli James Middle George Felling Lam Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chicala Da Edulada	Though the information below is not required by law, it may pro-	ve valuable to persona raiving on the document and could preven
Tille or Type of Document: ASSIGNMENT WAVE orm Senerator Document Date: 12-4-03 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: David Albertalli James Middle Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chapter Signer Signer's Name: Chapter Signer	fraudulent removal and reattachme	ent of this form to enother document,
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: David Albertalli James Middle Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Challe Dr. Edward	Description of Attached Document	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: David Albertalli James Middle Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Challe Dr. Edward	The state of the Assignment	y Iriandan sanaram
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: David albertalli James Middle and George Felling Lam Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Challe Dr. Edwards		1) WEUGGERM ESCHENZER
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: David Albertalli James Middle And George Felling ham Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Charles Dr. Edulands	Document Date:1 2 - 4 - 0 3	Number of Pages: 5
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chapta for Edition 4	T 124	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Chapta Dr. Editt and	Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: 100	Will James Miadel
Signer's Name: Charles Dr. Editionals	was George reling ham	U
Signer's Name: Charles D. Edwards Individual President Title(s): President Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer is Representing: LITET Corp.		
Individual	Signer's Name: Charles D. Edu	u ands
□ Individual □ Corporate Officer — Title(s): □ Partner — □ Limited □ General □ Attorney-in-Fact □ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator □ Other: □ Signer is Representing:		PIGHT THUMBPAIN
© Corporate Officer — Title(s): #\DLA_L OULT □ Partner — □ Limited □ General □ Attorney-in-Fact □ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator □ Other: Signer is Representing: LITET COLO	🗔 Jodividual 🕡	Top of thumb here
□ Partner — □ Limited □ General □ Attorney-in-Fact □ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator □ Other:	Corporate Officer — Title(s): <u> </u>	lut
☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other:		
Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: — Signer is Representing: LITREX Corp.	☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General	
Signer is Representing: LITREX Corp.	_/ Partner — □ Limited □ General * □ Attorney-in-Fact □ Truston	
Signer is Representing: LITREX COLD.		j
Signer is Representing: LITREX LODO:	☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other:	
	☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other:	

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Ö	
👸 State of California	ገ '
(A) - A -	ss.
County of <u>Clameda</u>	
8	 ,
8	. 0
8 On /2 - 4 - 0.3 before me, _	Name and Diffe of Officer (o.g Plant DOS. NOTANY PUBLIC
Com 1	Name and Trie of Officer (p.g., plane Doe, Notary Public)
Bersonally appeared <u>I aved all</u>	her table
S	Name(a) of Bigner(s)
Š.	☐ personally known to me
₩.	De proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	evidence
8	eviderica
[A	to be the second of the second
X	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are
*	subscribed to the within instrument and
₩	acknowledged to me that he/sbe/they executed
· <mark>&</mark>	the same in his/h or/their authorized
8 Years	capacity(ies), and that by his/h or/their
JOELLEN K, KING	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or
COMMISSION 1250666	the entity upon behalf of which the person(c)
NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA 2	acted, executed the instrument.
ALAMEDA COUNTY	
My commission expe April 14, 2004	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
N	(and well is
Ž	Sollen K. King
· 설	Signature of Notary Public
8	
<u>&</u>	_
OPT	7ONAL
Though the information below is not required by taw, it may pro-	ive valuable to persons rolying on the document and could prevent
🏂 fraudulent removal and reattachm	ert of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	18
2 Description of Attached bootsment	iš
Title or Type of Degree 4 55 an man	4 / Hilliam comme comment
Title or Type of Document: <u>Assign men</u>	r/ www.chown - wherethere
State of California County of Alameda On	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
id	Number of Pages:
Signaria Other There No and About Chan O	Les O. Edwards, James Middleton
Signer(s) Other Trian Named Abova;	can man simplification
was storge reminghat	n ,
Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer	× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×
	(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Signer's Name:David () Livery	
8	RIGHT THUMBPITINT STORY
Individual The Company of the Compan	
Gorporate Officer — Title(s): V. P EM	GINULTURA / CIOI 1 &
☑ □ Attorney-in-Fact	
්ලී □ Trustee	
ര് □ Guardian or Conservator	1 8
器 □ Other:	'
	·
Signer is Begresegting: / JTREX (~~)	p
C signal is trabinesewillidi'	
io	
© Corporate Officer — Title(s): V. P EM □ Partner — □ Limited □ General □ Attorney-In-Fact □ Trustee □ □ Guardian or Conservator □ Other: □ Signer Is Representing: LITREX CONF	XV20202020202020202020202020202020202020
	*02 = when ne (Chrain clary org Prod. No. 5987 Boordon: Can Yoh, Free 3,000,477 August 2

PATENT

REEL: 015607 FRAME: 0083

State of California	
± Å ,)
County of <u>Clarneds</u>	_ } ss.
On /2 - 4 - 0 3 before me, _	JOELLENK KING, Notan Pu
personally appeared	Name and Title of Citizen (a.g., Serve Doe, Notary Fujilar) Name (e) of Signer(e)
	☐ personally known to me
	Disproved to me on the basis of satisfactor
JOELLEN K. KING COMMISSION 1250666	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/all subscribed to the within instrument are acknowledged to me that he/she/they execute the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/the signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), of the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA ALAMEDA COUNTY	
My commission exps April 14, 2004	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
10000000000000000000000000000000000000	(NO Ellen K. King
	Signature of Notary Public
	V
Though the information below in	ONAL ————————
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and restrachmen	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
Description of Attached Document	. U us furn ic anomer poeument.
Title or Type of Document: Assignment	- Wavedown Compation
Document Date: 12-4-03	5240.41.61
	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Charles	O. Edwards, David albe
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	
Signer's Name: <u>James Middle</u>	ton
□ Individual	RIGHT THUMBERINT OF SIGNER
Corporate Officer — Title(s):	70p of mumb here
☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General	
-i Attorney-in-Fact □ Taletoo]
3 Guardian or Concentrator	
□ Individual □ Corporate Officer — Title(s): □ Partner — □ Limited □ General □ Attorney-In-Fact □ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator □ Other: □ Man gen - Twkjet 54 Signer is Representing: □ 17 REA Corporation A Molary Amodation • 9350 De Sofe Aven. R.C. con 2002 • Challeworth. CA 81313-2482 •	Stem Integrate
Signer to Popularies 1 : The Co	
vienne) is prepresenting: L. J. I. K.E. Y. CO.C.	<u>) </u>
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

PATENT REEL: 015607 FRAME: 0084

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA	
On/2_/5,2003before me personally appeared Senge J	Patience Anne Starnes, Notary Public,
Personally known to me orpr	oved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
PATIENCE ANNE STARNES E COMM. NO. 1428832 M NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA E GANTA CLARA COUNTY COMM. EXPIRES JULY 29, 2007	subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity on helalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Patience Anne Stames, Notan Public ONAL
CAPACIFY CLAIMED BY CUSTODIAN	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
INDIVIDUAL	assign must-
CORPORATE OFFICER	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
PARTNERS LIMITED GENERAL	NUMBER OF PAGES
ATTORNEY IN FACT	THE PARTY OF TAGES
GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER	12/5/73 DATE OF DOZUMENT
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME(S) OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(JES)	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
	I

PATENT

REEL: 015607 FRAME: 0085